
 
 

Departm ent Name of the faculty 

Qualificat ion 

IMR 
Number 

Current 
Designati on & 

Date of 
promotio n 

Nature of 
employm

ent 

Regular/ 
permanent 

or 
contract/outs

ou rced 

Details of Service in the 
Last 5 years 

Number 
of 

lectures 
taken/ye 

ar. 

Topics 
covered 

1 
(201
9) 

2 
(2020
) 

3 
(202
1) 

4 
(202
2) 

5 
(2023
) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Microbiology 

Dr. Nikita Sherwani 
(MD Microbiology) 

Professor 
(27-03-2021) 

Regular Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur 

12/Years 

Dr. Rupam Gahlot 
(MD Microbiology) 

Associate Professor 
(27-03-2021) 

Regular Rajna
ndgao
n 

Rajnan
dgaon 

Rajna
ndgao
n/Raip
ur 

Raipur Raipur 

20/Years 

Dr. Suchita Negam (MD 
Microbiology) 

Assistant Professor Regular Rajna
ndgao
n 

Rajnan
dgaon 

Raipur Raipur Raipur 
24/ Years 

Smt. Sneha Dadarya 
(MSc. Medical Microbiology) 

Assistant Professor 
(27-03-2021) 

Regular Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur 
10/ Years 

Dr. Erish Kumar Thakur (MBBS) 

Demonstrator Regular Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur Raipur 07/ Years 
(SGD/SDL/Pr

actical) 
Study leave 
since 24-11-

2022 

Dr. Utkarsh Nayak (MBBS) 
Demonstrator Regular - - - Raipur Raipur 32/ Years 

(SGD/SDL/Pr
actical) 

Dr. Harleen Sanghe (MBBS) 
Demonstrator Regular - - - Raipur Raipur 25/ Years 

(SGD/SDL/Pr
actical) 


