Departm ent	Name of the faculty Qualificat ion IMR Number	Current Designati on & Date of promotio n	Nature of employm ent Regular/ permanent or contract/outs ou rced	1 (201 9)	2 (2020)	3 (202 1)	rs 4 (202 2)	5 (2023)	Number of lectures taken/ye ar. Topics covered
Microbiology	Dr. Nikita Sherwani (MD Microbiology)	Professor (27-03-2021)	Regular	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	12/Years
	Dr. Rupam Gahlot (MD Microbiology)	Associate Professor (27-03-2021)	Regular	Rajna ndgao n	Rajnan dgaon	Rajna ndgao n/Raip ur		Raipur	20/Years
	Dr. Suchita Negam (MD Microbiology)	Assistant Professor	Regular	Rajna ndgao n	Rajnan dgaon	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	24/ Years
	Smt. Sneha Dadarya (MSc. Medical Microbiology)	Assistant Professor (27-03-2021)	Regular	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	10/ Years
	Dr. Erish Kumar Thakur (MBBS)	Demonstrator	Regular	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	Raipur	07/ Years (SGD/SDL/Pr actical) Study leave since 24-11- 2022
	Dr. Utkarsh Nayak (MBBS)	Demonstrator	Regular	-	-	-	Raipur	Raipur	32/ Years (SGD/SDL/Pr actical)
	Dr. Harleen Sanghe (MBBS)	Demonstrator	Regular	-	-	-	Raipur	Raipur	25/ Years (SGD/SDL/Pr actical)